Government of the People S Repubhc of Bangladesh
Ministry of Agriculture
Department of Agricultural Extension
Plant Quarantine Wing

PC- 0033799

Place of Issue
HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA

e
UK

10-Jul-16
Date Inspected

To The Plant Protecnon Orgamzanon of

I Descnﬁtmn of the consignment

: Ni-& RIMMIINTERNA’ 'IONAL 1428/A, KHILGAON, DHAKA,

: BANGLDESH.

Name and address of exporter: ... P e o e = A

— . BONDOR BAZAR CASH & CARRY LTD. 130 GREEN STREET, LONDON E-7

Declared name and address of consignee : SRR

R i K= P e 250 CARTONS
Number and description of packages : _ e

A KT8
Distinguishing mark :

BANGLADESH
"BY AR
LONDON. UK
1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.

Place of origin :

Declared means of conveyance :
Declared point of entry :

Name of produce and quantity deddred

- - rma - -~ “SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE —
Botanical name of plant : oy s PP - Yo R X

,’f This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate |

/ official procedures and are considered to be free from yuarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary = !
uirements of the imparting contracting party, including these for regulated non-quarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pests. ) ’

e
IL. Additional declaration = |

ITI. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection freatment

D T ¢ NILL
reatmen
ate e b NIEE

Chemical (active mg:rednent} and concentration NILL VALID FOR SH"’

Duration of exposure and temperature s g WIT}I =t
Additional information % e RN HOURS

.[ WARNING : Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a term , .
Lnaz exceeding 2 (1we) years, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section3 1 of Plant Quarantine Act,2011). |

ﬂ/éd Monzurui Hoque RS EZ
ua :
Name of authorised officer : Pmrgmn?ﬁg;gﬂo S RIGHTE . e e e

10-Jul- WH
Date of Issue : .. “zg"fhﬂhpla! :::’1 ﬂ';rpgr[
BS

Rl be attached to the ! Muusu) of Agncu]ture ur the Dcpamm:m or 0. any of its Dﬁicer ar rcprcsmtanvc with mm o this certificate,




Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0033799

SL  English Name

1 Bottle gourd
2 Ash gourd
3 Arum

4 Stolon of colocasia
5 Taro
B:Gree:-l papaya
7.-.Pum_pkin
8 Plantain
9 Banana flower

10 Stem of banana

11 Cucumber

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria

‘Benincasa hispida

Colocasia .spp
Colocasia spp

Colocasia esculenta

' Carica papaya
'Cucurbita pepo

Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp
Musa sp

Cucumis sativus
Total

Date:- 10-Jul-16

Q'u_anﬁty (Kgs)
g5
90
90
80

90
95
95
90
85
90
90
1000

\Wo—-ex-4

Md. Monzurul Hoque

Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station

Hazrat Shahjalal Int Airport

Dhaka, Bangladesh




